
P L A N N I N G
Project title

Drawing title

Drawing no. Rev

Scale Date Drawn by

Kyle
Smart
Associates
The Barn,  Sewell,  Dunstable
Bedfordshire              LU6 1RP
telephone        01582 690222
www.kylesmartassociates.co.uk

Chartered Architects

Existing Elevations

Church of St Anselm 
and St Cecilia

1:50@A3 RCDec-20 CS

20056su1.04  

Checked by

 

N
0 2 3 4 5 M

Scale 1:50

St Cecilia

Powis

Twyford Place

Catholic Church of

66

REMNANT STREET

71

64 to 78

60

68
67

69

St Anselm and

Northgate House

5
3
05
6
0

181400

181410

181420

181430

181440

181450

5
3
05
7
0

5
3
05
8
0

5
3
05
9
0

5
3
06
00

5
3
06
10

5
3
06
2
0

ELEV 1

ELEV 2

Existing Elevation 1 (South) 
scale1:50 

Elevation Key
scale1:1000

Existing Elevation 2 (West) 
scale1:50 

Blue line denotes 
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